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SCOTT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS 

 

 

School Districts 
Belle Plaine ISD No. 716 
Burnsville ISD No. 191 
Jordan ISD No. 717 
Lakeville ISD No. 194 
LeSueur-Henderson ISD No. 2397 
New Prague ISD No. 721 
Prior Lake-Savage Area ISD No. 719 
Shakopee ISD No. 720 
Southwest Metro Intermediate District 288 
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BELLE PLAINE ISD NO. 716 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

130 South Willow Street 
Belle Plaine, MN 56011 

School Board Meetings:  See Website for 
current meeting schedule 

Phone: 952-873-2400 Website:  www.belleplaine.k12.mn.us  
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Terry Kahle 
612-756-4384 
tkahle@belleplaine.k12.mn.us     

Board Vice Chair Tracy O’Brien 
612-968-0763 
tobrien@belleplaine.k12.mn.us   

Clerk Amanda Gregory 
507-995-1221 
agregory@belleplaine.k12.mn.us  

Treasurer Karl Keup 
952-457-3429 
kkeup@belleplaine.k12.mn.us   

Director Matt Lenz 
612-201-8417 
mlenz@belleplaine.k12.mn.us  

Director Terry Morrison 
952-873-4355 
tmorrison@belleplaine.k12.mn.us     

Superintendent Ryan Laager 
952-873-2400 
rlaager@belleplaine.k12.mn.us    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.belleplaine.k12.mn.us/
mailto:tkahle@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:tobrien@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:agregory@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:kkeup@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:mlenz@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:tmorrison@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
mailto:rlaager@belleplaine.k12.mn.us
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BURNSVILLE EAGAN SAVAGE ISD NO. 191 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

100 River Ridge Court 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

School Board Meetings:  2nd and 4th Tuesday at 
6:30pm. 200 West Burnsville Parkway, Burnsville 

Phone: 952-707-2000 Website:  www.isd191.org    
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Abigail Alt 
612-239-3421 
aalt@isd191.org    

Vice Chair  Eric Miller 
612-239-3348  
emiller@isd191.org 

Treasurer Dr. DeeDee Currier 
952-882-7746 
dcurrier@isd191.org   

Director Jen Holweger 
952-212-7197 
jholweger@ids191.org  

Director Scott Hume 
651-356-1883 
shume@isd191.org  

Director  Lesley Chester 
651-955-7199 
lchester@isd191.org  

Clerk Darcy Schatz 
651-955-8301 
dschatz@isd191.org    

Student Representative Sundus Hussein 

Superintendent Cindy Amoroso 
952-707-2005 
superintendent191@isd191.org     

 

  

http://www.isd191.org/
mailto:aalt@isd191.org
mailto:emiller@isd191.org
mailto:dcurrier@isd191.org
mailto:jholweger@ids191.org
mailto:shume@isd191.org
mailto:lchester@isd191.org
mailto:dschatz@isd191.org
mailto:superintendent191@isd191.org
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JORDAN ISD NO. 717 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

500 Sunset Drive       
Suite #1 
Jordan, MN 55352 

School Board Meetings:  2nd & 4th Monday of 
each month at 6:30 p.m. in the multipurpose 
room of the Jordan Community Education & 
Recreation Center 

Phone: 952-492-6200 Website:  www.jordan.k12.mn.us   
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Deb Pauly 
952-492-2745 
dpauly@isd717.org    

Board Vice Chair Tom Vogel 
612-398-1223 
tvogel@isd717.org    

Clerk Sandy Burke 
952-334-6884 
sburke@isd717.org     

Treasurer Connie Hennen 
612-709-3972 
chennen@isd717.org 

Director Lauren Pedersen 
612-327-0925 
lpedersen@isd717.org    

Director Jesse Erdal 
952-451-0712 
jerdal@isd717.org  

Director Rob Langheim 
612-868-6917 
rlangheim@isd717.org  

Superintendent Matt Helgerson 
952-492-4226 
mhelgerson@isd717.org     

 

  

http://www.jordan.k12.mn.us/
mailto:dpauly@isd717.org
mailto:tvogel@isd717.org
mailto:sburke@isd717.org
mailto:chennen@isd717.org
mailto:lpedersen@isd717.org
mailto:jerdal@isd717.org
mailto:rlangheim@isd717.org
mailto:mhelgerson@isd717.org
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LAKEVILLE ISD NO. 194 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

8670 210th Street West 
Lakeville, MN 55044 

School Board Meetings:  2nd and 4th 
Tuesdays at 7pm at Lakeville City Hall, 20195 
Holyoke Avenue, Lakeville 

Phone: 952-232-2000 Website:  www.isd194.org    
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Director Lynn Gorski 
507-456-1725 
lynn.gorski@isd194.org     

Director Terry Lind 
952-469-5307 
terry.lind@isd194.org     

Director Zach Duckworth 
612-567-3455 
zach.duckworth@isd194.org         

Director Bob Erickson 
952-892-5132 
bob.erickson@isd194.org    

Director Judy Keliher 
952-898-9747 
judy.keliher@isd194.org    

Director Kathy Lewis 
952-435-5423 
kathy.lewis@isd194.org  

Superintendent Michael Baumann 
952-232-2028 
michael.baumann@isd194.org  

 

  

http://www.isd194.org/
mailto:lynn.gorski@isd194.org
mailto:terry.lind@isd194.org
mailto:zach.duckworth@isd194.org
mailto:bob.erickson@isd194.org
mailto:judy.keliher@isd194.org
mailto:kathy.lewis@isd194.org
mailto:michael.baumann@isd194.org
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LeSUEUR-HENDERSON ISD NO. 2397 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

115 ½ North Fifth Street 
LeSueur MN 56058 

School Board Meetings:  See website for 
upcoming meeting information 

Phone: 507-665-4600 Website:  www.isd2397.org    
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Brigid Tuck 
952-686-3194 
btuck@isd2397.org 

Vice Chair Erina Prom 
651-238-7963 
eprom@isd2397.org 

Director Matt Hathaway 
507-665-0037 
mhathaway@isd2397.org  

Director Brian Kane 
612-708-0930 
bkane@isd2397.org  

Director Gretchen Rehm 
651-249-5779 
grehm@isd2397.org  

Treasurer Joe Roby 
507-351-7886 
jroby@isd2397.org     

Clerk Kelsey Schwartz 
507-475-0739 
kschwartz@isd2397.org 

Superintendent Marlene Johnson 
507-665-4600 
marlene.johnson@isd2397.org    

 

  

http://www.isd2397.org/
mailto:btuck@isd2397.org
mailto:lsteinborn@isd2397.org
mailto:mhathaway@isd2397.org
mailto:bkane@isd2397.org
mailto:grehm@isd2397.org
mailto:jroby@isd2397.org
mailto:kschwartz@isd2397.org
mailto:marlene.johnson@isd2397.org
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NEW PRAGUE ISD NO. 721 
 
Meeting 
Location: 

410 Central Avenue North 
New Prague, MN 56071 

School Board Meetings:  2nd Monday at 6pm 
Work Sessions; 4th Monday at 6:00 pm Board 
Meetings.  Held in the District Office Board 
Room at 410 Central Avenue North  

Phone: 952-758-1700 Website:  www.npaschools.org    
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Kytyn Schoenbauer 
952-758-6223 
kschoenbauer@isd721.org    

Vice Chair Jeanne Kubes 
952-758-3685 
jkubes@isd721.org  
wjkubes@bevcomm.net  

Director Mark Bartusek 
612-290-5128 
mbartusek@isd721.org     

Clerk Dennis Havlicek 
952-758-4386 or 612-245-3414 
dennyhav@isd721.org 
dhavlicek@bevcomm.net   

Treasurer Kim Holden 
952-758-6531 
kholden@isd721.org    

Director Leo Giesen 
952-758-6903 
leogiesen@isd721.org   

Director Tammy Pexa 
612-987-9563 
tpexa@isd721.org  

Superintendent Tim Dittberner 
952-758-1701 
tdittber@isd721.org     

 

http://www.npaschools.org/
mailto:kschoenbauer@isd721.org
mailto:jkubes@isd721.org
mailto:wjkubes@bevcomm.net
mailto:mbartusek@isd721.org
mailto:dennyhav@isd721.org
mailto:dhavlicek@bevcomm.net
mailto:kholden@isd721.org
mailto:leogiesen@isd721.org
mailto:tpexa@isd721.org
mailto:tdittber@isd721.org
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PRIOR LAKE-SAVAGE AREA ISD NO. 719 

 
Meeting 
Location: 

4540 Tower Street SE 
Prior Lake, MN 55372 

School Board Meetings:  See website for 
upcoming meeting information 

Phone: 952-226-0000 Website:  www.priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us  
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Lee Shimek 
612-803-0520 
lshimek@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us 

Board Vice Chair/Clerk  Stacey Ruelle 
952-226-4320 
sruelle@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us 

Treasurer Jonathan Drewes 
612-799-7060 
jdrewes@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us  

Director Melissa Enger 
952-201-5511 
menger@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us     

Director Mary Frantz 
612-239-5195 
mfrantz@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us     

Director Michael Nelson 
952-4554-4686 
mjnelson@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us  

Director Enrique Velazquez 
612-791-9245 
evelazquez@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us  

Student Representative Charlotte Huntington 

Superintendent Dr. Teri Staloch 
952-226-0010 
tstaloch@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us     

 

 

  

http://www.priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us/
mailto:lshimek@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:sruelle@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:jdrewes@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:menger@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:mfrantz@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:mjnelson@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:evelazquez@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:tstaloch@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
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SHAKOPEE AREA ISD NO. 720 

 
Meeting 
Location: 

1200 Town Square 
Shakopee, MN 55379 

School Board Meetings:  2nd and 4th Monday 
each month at 6pm at 1200 Town Square, 
Shakopee in the District Office 

Phone: 952-496-5000 Website:  www.shakopee.k12.mn.us  
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair Reggie Bowerman 
952-445-4756 
rbowerman@shakopee.k12.mnus 

Board Vice Chair Judi Tomczik 
952-496-2774 
jtomczik@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Clerk Angela Tucker 
952-261-6501 
atucker@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Treasurer Joe Aldrich 
952-594-0120 
jaldrich@shakopee.k12.mn.us  

Director Matt McKeand 
612-865-8930 
mmckeand@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Director Kristi Peterson 
612-207-0071 
kpeterson@shakopee.k12.mn.us  

Director Paul Christiansen 
952-393-3331 
pchristiansen@shakopee.k12.mn.us   

Superintendent Mike Redmond 
952-496-5006 
mredmond@shakopee.k12.mn.us  

 

  

http://www.shakopee.k12.mn.us/
mailto:rbowerman@shakopee.k12.mnus
mailto:jtomczik@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:atucker@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:jaldrich@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:mmckeand@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:kpeterson@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:mredmond@shakopee.k12.mn.us
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SOUTHWEST METRO INTERMEDIATE DISTRICT 288 

 
District 
Office 
Address: 

792 Canterbury Road South 
Suite 211 
Shakopee, MN 55379 

School Board Meetings:  3rd Tuesday of 
each month in the District Office Board 
Room 

Phone: 952-567-8100 Website:  www.swmetro.k12.mn.us  
 

Position Name/Contact Info 
 

Board Chair John Weinand 
Waconia District 110 
jweinand@eminnetonka.com      

Board Vice Chair Deb Pauly 
Jordan District 717 
dpauly@isd717.org     

Clerk Dennis Havlicek 
New Prague District 721 
dennyhav@isd721.org      

Treasurer 
 

Richard Schug 
Central District 108 
richard.schug@ufcmn.com   

Director Angela Tucker 
Shakopee District 720 
atucker@shakopee.k12.mn.us  

Director Mary Frantz 
Prior Lake-Savage District 719 
mfrantz@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us     

Director Julie Sweeney 
Watertown/Mayer District 111 
julie.sweeney@wm.k12.mn.us      

Director Ron Meyer 
Eastern Carver County District 112 
meyerron@disrict112.org      

Director Tracy O’Brien 
Belle Plaine District 716 
tobrien@belleplaine.k.12.mn.us    

Director Dale Buss 
Tri-City United District 2905 
dbuss@tcu2905.us  

Director Dave Wilson 
Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose District 877 
dwilson@bhmschools.org  

Superintendent Darren Kermes 
952-567-8102 
dkermes@swmetro.k12.mn.us     

http://www.swmetro.k12.mn.us/
mailto:jweinand@eminnetonka.com
mailto:dpauly@isd717.org
mailto:dennyhav@isd721.org
mailto:dennyhav@isd721.org
mailto:richard.schug@ufcmn.com
mailto:atucker@shakopee.k12.mn.us
mailto:mfrantz@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
mailto:julie.sweeney@wm.k12.mn.us
mailto:meyerron@disrict112.org
mailto:tobrien@belleplaine.k.12.mn.us
mailto:dbuss@tcu2905.us
mailto:dwilson@bhmschools.org
mailto:dkermes@swmetro.k12.mn.us
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